
2018001 Growthpoint Super 8 EP
XD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061300
TSA061300

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

BYE

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

3

4

TSA071072

TSA061511

TSA071072

TSA061511

EP

WA

EP

WA

Noah BULBRING

Morgan BAXTER

Jenna  BYRNES

Jenna GADD 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA071004

TSA071168

TSA071004

TSA071168

EP

GC

EP

GC

[4] Andre KLEINHANS

Christian BASSON

[4] Zoey  SCRIVEN

Almé VAN SCHALKWYK 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA071347

TSA071129

TSA071347

TSA071129

EP

GAU

EP

GAU

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

Asher  CHIMEDZA

Mire HATTINGH

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA060150

TSA061293

TSA060150

TSA061293

EP
EP Evan SWART

Jovan LUBBE

Julia SWART

Tayla PAXTON 6-3, 7-6(2)

11

12

TSA070006

TSA061270

TSA070006

TSA061270

EP

WP

EP

WP

Chrisstian VILJOEN

[3] Daniel KNOTT

Donna LE ROUX

[3] Rebecca WIDAN 7-6(4), 6-3

13

14

TSA061384

TSA061306

TSA061384

TSA061306

EP
EP Christopher ANGEL

Christiaan CRONJE

Gaby  MYBURGH

Corne VAN SCHALKWYK 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA071183
TSA071183

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Mia KOTZE
[2] Jordan GERTSE

[1] MATTHYSEN / MC ASLIN

BAXTER / GADD

6-0, 6-0

[4] KLEINHANS / SCRIVEN

CHIMEDZA / CHIMEDZA

6-2, 6-3

LUBBE / PAXTON

[3] KNOTT / WIDAN

2-6, 6-0, 10-7

CRONJE / VAN SCHALKWYK

[2] GERTSE / KOTZE

6-4, 6-1

[1] MATTHYSEN / MC ASLIN

CHIMEDZA / CHIMEDZA

6-1, 6-0

[3] KNOTT / WIDAN

CRONJE / VAN SCHALKWYK

6-1, 3-6, 10-7

[1] MATTHYSEN / MC ASLIN

[3] KNOTT / WIDAN

6-3, 6-3

[1] MATTHYSEN / MC ASLIN
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